
1. FT Senior SuperTAG
Ampfing 2017 at: Ampfing (1,068 km) Date: 02.04.2017

Results Time: 09:10

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Best In km/h 2nd Best
1 999 Maik Lobstein Maranello Friends DE Rübig 200 45.074 8 85,300 45.202
2 955 Nils Henkel Maranello Friends DE Rübig 185 45.358 8 84,766 45.517

3 972 Rico Becker DE Rübig 200 46.194 4 83,232 46.409
4 925 Jürgen    Beckma DE SwissAuto 46.867 6 82,036 47.124

5 966 Jens Weisbrod Maranello Friends DE Rübig 185 50.139 3 76,683 50.168
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter: H.Prem          SportKom.:  D. Holzknecht



1. FT Senior SuperTAG
Ampfing 2017 at: Ampfing (1,068 km) Date: 02.04.2017

Laptimes of Time: 09:10

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Maik Lobstein Nils Henkel Rico Becker Jürgen    Beckmann Jens Weisbrod
999 955 972 925 966

1 57.605 1:33.575 1:27.467 54.008 54.524
2 49.406 -8.199 56.806 -36.769 47.731 -39.736 48.055 -5.953 51.140 -3.384

3 45.891 -3.515 50.503 -6.303 46.409 -1.322 47.677 -0.378 50.139 -1.001
4 45.491 -0.400 47.243 -3.260 46.194 -0.215 47.530 -0.147 51.037 +0.898
5 45.407 -0.084 46.145 -1.098 46.488 +0.294 47.124 -0.406 50.539 -0.498

6 46.042 +0.635 45.966 -0.179 47.755 +1.267 46.867 -0.257 50.854 +0.315
7 45.495 -0.547 45.925 -0.041 51.763 +4.896 50.798 -0.056

8 45.074 -0.421 45.358 -0.567 50.168 -0.630
9 45.202 +0.128 45.517 +0.159 52.207 +2.039

10 49.397 +4.195 49.753 +4.236

Avg. 47.501 52.679 53.674 49.003 51.267
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter: H.Prem          SportKom.:  D. Holzknecht



Q Senior Super TAG
Ampfing 2017 at: Ampfing (1,068 km) Date: 02.04.2017

Results Time: 11:10

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Best In km/h 2nd Best
1 999 Maik Lobstein Maranello Friends DE Rübig 200 44.430 7 86,536 44.695
2 969 Gerald Gföhler Kartshop Ampfing AT Super TAG 44.452 2 86,493 44.908

3 972 Rico Becker DE Rübig 200 44.694 7 86,025 45.137
4 955 Nils Henkel Maranello Friends DE Rübig 185 45.034 7 85,375 45.452

5 901 Egon Pertoll EKS - Team IT DAI TAG 45.409 6 84,670 45.612

6 923 Denis Molleyres  CH SwissAuto 45.509 4 84,484 45.576
7 966 Jens Weisbrod Maranello Friends DE Rübig 185 47.014 8 81,780 47.122

8 925 Jürgen    Beckma DE SwissAuto 47.190 4 81,475 47.420
9 985 Silvia Wurst KC Alto Adige DE SwissAuto 47.961 6 80,165 48.490
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter: H.Prem          SportKom.:  D. Holzknecht



Q Senior Super TAG
Ampfing 2017 at: Ampfing (1,068 km) Date: 02.04.2017

Laptimes of Time: 11:10

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Maik Lobstein Gerald Gföhler Rico Becker Nils Henkel Egon Pertoll Denis Molleyres Jens Weisbrod
999 969 972 955 901 923 966

1 55.871 45.148 55.752 57.088 46.655 46.687 51.988
2 53.820 -2.051 44.452 -0.696 49.644 -6.108 45.803 -11.285 45.837 -0.818 46.015 -0.672 50.213 -1.775

3 46.119 -7.701 44.908 +0.456 45.721 -3.923 45.854 +0.051 45.725 -0.112 45.652 -0.363 52.543 +2.330
4 56.057 +9.938 46.624 +1.716 45.263 -0.458 57.277 +11.423 45.612 -0.113 45.509 -0.143 47.420 -5.123
5 44.695 -11.362 45.439 +0.176 45.452 -11.825 45.811 +0.199 45.778 +0.269 49.021 +1.601

6 48.288 +3.593 45.137 -0.302 49.590 +4.138 45.409 -0.402 45.576 -0.202 47.792 -1.229
7 44.430 -3.858 44.694 -0.443 45.034 -4.556 45.873 +0.464 46.015 +0.439 47.122 -0.670

8 51.667 +7.237 49.883 +5.189 52.034 +7.000 45.625 -0.248 45.595 -0.420 47.014 -0.108
9 45.859 +0.234 49.659 +4.064 47.466 +0.452

10 1:01.235 +15.376 48.244 +0.778

11 48.996 +0.752

Avg. 50.118 45.283 47.692 49.767 47.364 46.276 48.893
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter: H.Prem          SportKom.:  D. Holzknecht



Q Senior Super TAG
Ampfing 2017 at: Ampfing (1,068 km) Date: 02.04.2017

Laptimes of Time: 11:10

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Jürgen    Beckmann Silvia Wurst
925 985

1 48.510 52.567
2 47.480 -1.030 51.411 -1.156

3 47.985 +0.505 48.559 -2.852
4 47.190 -0.795 48.819 +0.260
5 48.170 +0.980 49.315 +0.496

6 47.779 -0.391 47.961 -1.354
7 47.420 -0.359 49.690 +1.729

8 51.613 +4.193 48.490 -1.200
9 48.603 +0.113

10 48.614 +0.011

11 50.272 +1.658

Avg. 48.268 49.482
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter: H.Prem          SportKom.:  D. Holzknecht



PF Senior Super TAG
Ampfing 2017 at: Ampfing (1,068 km) Date: 02.04.2017

Results Time: 14:00

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Reg. No. Additional Data Nat. Class Lap Total Diff.
1 999 Maik Lobstein Maranello Friends DE Rübig 200 14 11:32.101
2 969 Gerald Gföhler Kartshop Ampfing AT Super TAG 14 11:33.156 1.055

3 972 Rico Becker DE Rübig 200 14 11:39.618 7.517
4 955 Nils Henkel Maranello Friends DE Rübig 185 14 11:42.960 10.859

5 923 Denis Molleyres  CH SwissAuto 14 11:44.292 12.191

6 901 Egon Pertoll EKS - Team IT DAI TAG 14 11:44.872 12.771
7 925 Jürgen    Beckma DE SwissAuto 14 12:14.882 42.781

8 966 Jens Weisbrod Maranello Friends DE Rübig 185 14 12:17.368 45.267
9 985 Silvia Wurst KC Alto Adige DE SwissAuto 14 12:17.766 45.665

Page 1, (Printed:  03.04.2017  00:28)

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter: H.Prem          SportKom.:  D. Holzknecht

Best Time: 44.401 by: Maik Lobstein in lap 3
Elapsed Time: 00:11:32 Margin of Victory: 1.055



PF Senior Super TAG
Ampfing 2017 at: Ampfing (1,068 km) Date: 02.04.2017

Laptimes of Time: 14:00

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Maik Lobstein Gerald Gföhler Rico Becker Egon Pertoll Nils Henkel Denis Molleyres Jens Weisbrod
999 969 972 901 955 923 966

1 45.540 45.883 46.295 47.817 47.135 47.448 49.107
2 44.938 -0.602 45.238 -0.645 45.181 -1.114 45.946 -1.871 45.334 -1.801 45.717 -1.731 46.900 -2.207

3 44.401 -0.537 44.515 -0.723 44.967 -0.214 46.090 +0.144 45.566 +0.232 45.518 -0.199 47.547 +0.647
4 44.412 +0.011 44.888 +0.373 44.787 -0.180 45.571 -0.519 45.805 +0.239 45.715 +0.197 47.616 +0.069
5 44.709 +0.297 44.732 -0.156 45.533 +0.746 45.555 -0.016 45.368 -0.437 45.667 -0.048 47.476 -0.140

6 44.745 +0.036 44.911 +0.179 45.336 -0.197 45.394 -0.161 45.490 +0.122 45.791 +0.124 47.618 +0.142
7 44.904 +0.159 44.766 -0.145 45.649 +0.313 45.532 +0.138 45.346 -0.144 45.386 -0.405 47.264 -0.354

8 45.044 +0.140 44.670 -0.096 45.035 -0.614 45.443 -0.089 45.567 +0.221 45.453 +0.067 47.124 -0.140
9 44.730 -0.314 44.836 +0.166 45.498 +0.463 45.557 +0.114 45.519 -0.048 45.632 +0.179 47.567 +0.443

10 44.754 +0.024 44.894 +0.058 45.222 -0.276 45.607 +0.050 45.354 -0.165 45.343 -0.289 47.891 +0.324

11 45.138 +0.384 44.840 -0.054 45.285 +0.063 45.455 -0.152 45.475 +0.121 45.435 +0.092 47.877 -0.014
12 44.790 -0.348 44.673 -0.167 45.075 -0.210 45.332 -0.123 45.525 +0.050 45.529 +0.094 47.388 -0.489

13 44.685 -0.105 44.974 +0.301 45.375 +0.300 45.515 +0.183 45.369 -0.156 45.416 -0.113 48.100 +0.712
14 45.024 +0.339 45.086 +0.112 45.909 +0.534 45.402 -0.113 45.677 +0.308 45.592 +0.176 48.000 -0.100

Avg. 44.844 44.922 45.368 45.730 45.609 45.689 47.677
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter: H.Prem          SportKom.:  D. Holzknecht



PF Senior Super TAG
Ampfing 2017 at: Ampfing (1,068 km) Date: 02.04.2017

Laptimes of Time: 14:00

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Jürgen    Beckmann Silvia Wurst
925 985

1 49.703 49.759
2 47.515 -2.188 47.670 -2.089

3 47.731 +0.216 48.253 +0.583
4 47.716 -0.015 47.705 -0.548
5 47.363 -0.353 48.127 +0.422

6 47.296 -0.067 47.686 -0.441
7 47.778 +0.482 48.119 +0.433

8 47.321 -0.457 47.774 -0.345
9 47.446 +0.125 47.823 +0.049

10 47.904 +0.458 47.696 -0.127

11 47.462 -0.442 47.844 +0.148
12 47.876 +0.414 47.918 +0.074

13 48.052 +0.176 48.091 +0.173
14 48.598 +0.546 48.056 -0.035

Avg. 47.840 48.037
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter: H.Prem          SportKom.:  D. Holzknecht



F Senior Super TAG
Ampfing 2017 at: Ampfing (1,068 km) Date: 02.04.2017

Results Time: 16:30

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Reg. No. Additional Data Nat. Class Lap Total Diff.
1 999 Maik Lobstein Maranello Friends DE Rübig 200 14 10:56.208
2 972 Rico Becker DE Rübig 200 14 10:57.955 1.747

3 969 Gerald Gföhler Kartshop Ampfing AT Super TAG 14 10:58.536 2.328
4 955 Nils Henkel Maranello Friends DE Rübig 185 14 11:07.606 11.398

5 901 Egon Pertoll EKS - Team IT DAI TAG 14 11:08.273 12.065

6 923 Denis Molleyres  CH SwissAuto 14 11:08.740 12.532
7 966 Jens Weisbrod Maranello Friends DE Rübig 185 14 11:28.819 32.611

8 985 Silvia Wurst KC Alto Adige DE SwissAuto 14 11:37.828 41.620
9 925 Jürgen    Beckma DE SwissAuto 14 11:42.536 46.328
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter: H.Prem          SportKom.:  D. Holzknecht

Best Time: 44.711 by: Maik Lobstein in lap 3
Elapsed Time: 00:10:56 Margin of Victory: 1.747



F Senior Super TAG
Ampfing 2017 at: Ampfing (1,068 km) Date: 02.04.2017

Laptimes of Time: 16:30

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Maik Lobstein Gerald Gföhler Rico Becker Nils Henkel Egon Pertoll Denis Molleyres Jens Weisbrod
999 969 972 955 901 923 966

1 45.301 46.463 45.778 47.162 47.548 47.471 47.895
2 44.959 -0.342 44.993 -1.470 44.797 -0.981 45.449 -1.713 46.077 -1.471 46.080 -1.391 47.151 -0.744

3 44.711 -0.248 45.252 +0.259 44.798 +0.001 46.016 +0.567 45.968 -0.109 46.316 +0.236 47.061 -0.090
4 44.812 +0.101 45.070 -0.182 44.954 +0.156 45.364 -0.652 45.781 -0.187 45.951 -0.365 46.636 -0.425
5 44.881 +0.069 44.878 -0.192 44.776 -0.178 45.564 +0.200 45.538 -0.243 45.862 -0.089 46.358 -0.278

6 44.856 -0.025 44.990 +0.112 45.023 +0.247 45.693 +0.129 45.662 +0.124 45.434 -0.428 47.155 +0.797
7 44.777 -0.079 44.872 -0.118 44.836 -0.187 45.848 +0.155 45.471 -0.191 45.709 +0.275 47.325 +0.170

8 44.870 +0.093 44.863 -0.009 44.946 +0.110 45.957 +0.109 45.412 -0.059 45.433 -0.276 47.354 +0.029
9 45.034 +0.164 44.950 +0.087 45.548 +0.602 45.717 -0.240 45.607 +0.195 45.565 +0.132 47.259 -0.095

10 44.795 -0.239 44.729 -0.221 45.196 -0.352 45.478 -0.239 45.556 -0.051 45.617 +0.052 47.367 +0.108

11 45.206 +0.411 45.275 +0.546 45.164 -0.032 45.895 +0.417 45.712 +0.156 45.561 -0.056 47.136 -0.231
12 45.095 -0.111 45.068 -0.207 45.167 +0.003 45.232 -0.663 45.563 -0.149 45.634 +0.073 47.320 +0.184

13 45.190 +0.095 45.786 +0.718 45.437 +0.270 45.524 +0.292 45.734 +0.171 45.652 +0.018 47.441 +0.121
14 45.331 +0.141 44.872 -0.914 45.022 -0.415 45.931 +0.407 45.703 -0.031 45.574 -0.078 48.190 +0.749

Avg. 44.987 45.147 45.103 45.774 45.809 45.847 47.261
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter: H.Prem          SportKom.:  D. Holzknecht



F Senior Super TAG
Ampfing 2017 at: Ampfing (1,068 km) Date: 02.04.2017

Laptimes of Time: 16:30

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Jürgen    Beckmann Silvia Wurst
925 985

1 49.417 49.302
2 47.853 -1.564 47.754 -1.548

3 47.504 -0.349 47.857 +0.103
4 47.366 -0.138 48.149 +0.292
5 47.989 +0.623 47.597 -0.552

6 47.929 -0.060 47.873 +0.276
7 47.560 -0.369 47.519 -0.354

8 47.617 +0.057 47.549 +0.030
9 47.719 +0.102 47.723 +0.174

10 48.105 +0.386 47.521 -0.202

11 47.737 -0.368 47.945 +0.424
12 47.889 +0.152 47.745 -0.200

13 47.725 -0.164 47.839 +0.094
14 47.905 +0.180 47.892 +0.053

Avg. 47.880 47.876
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter: H.Prem          SportKom.:  D. Holzknecht


